BAKERSFIELD ERO
GENERAL PUBLIC NUMBER (661) 328-4500
OSUP NUMBER (661) 328-4591

Bakersfield Non Detained / ATD Section

Title Name Case Responsibility Email Office Phone
SDDO [CORRAL Daniel.C.Corral@ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4527
DO |KROMAN Cases 000 - 249 Sandra.Z Kroman@®ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4562
DG |LICHTENSTEIN Cases 250 - 499 Andre.Lichtenstein@ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4584
CC [J. MALDONADO Cases 499 - 749 Jaime E Maldonado@ice. dhs.gov 661-328-4536
DO _|{T. MALDONADO Cases 750-999 | Tamara.M.Maldonado@ice.dhs.gov | 661-328-4576
Bakersfield Detained Section

SDDO [LOWES Diane.R.L owes@ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4545
DO |BARRICA Cases ending in 0-2 Eric.R.Barrica@ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4513
DO _|BASIGLIO Cases ending in 7-9 Serina.J. Basiglio@ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4525
DO |HERNANDEZ Cases ending in 3-4 Israel.Hernandez@ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4586
DO [JACQUES Final Order Central Americ Denise. Jacques@ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4505
DO |QUIJADA Cases ending in 5-6 Jose.D.Quijada@ice.dhs.gov 661-328-4564

FAX Number

661-328-4599




